
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017 

Essex  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Essex CHESTERFIELD  001 Active 160 190 4 0 2 33 0 0 0 85 474 
Essex CHESTERFIELD  001 Inactive 25 22 0 0 0 11 1 0 1 27 87 
Essex CHESTERFIELD  001 Total 185 212 4 0 2 44 1 0 1 112 561 

Essex CHESTERFIELD  002 Active 283 337 11 0 2 47 1 0 0 202 883 
Essex CHESTERFIELD  002 Inactive 37 49 1 2 0 17 0 0 0 30 136 
Essex CHESTERFIELD  002 Total 320 386 12 2 2 64 1 0 0 232 1,019 

Essex CHESTERFIELD  004 Active 73 69 4 0 0 27 0 0 0 47 220 
Essex CHESTERFIELD  004 Inactive 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 
Essex CHESTERFIELD  004 Total 73 77 5 0 0 27 0 0 0 53 235 

Essex CROWN POINT  001 Active 95 228 5 0 2 37 0 0 0 69 436 
Essex CROWN POINT  001 Inactive 9 26 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 21 64 
Essex CROWN POINT  001 Total 104 254 6 0 4 42 0 0 0 90 500 

Essex CROWN POINT  002 Active 58 130 0 0 1 21 0 0 0 43 253 
Essex CROWN POINT  002 Inactive 8 12 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 29 
Essex CROWN POINT  002 Total 66 142 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 48 282 

Essex CROWN POINT  003 Active 112 257 4 4 2 40 0 0 0 91 510 
Essex CROWN POINT  003 Inactive 15 17 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 20 60 
Essex CROWN POINT  003 Total 127 274 4 4 2 48 0 0 0 111 570 

Essex ELIZABETHTOWN Active 211 375 8 4 0 50 0 0 0 133 781 
Essex ELIZABETHTOWN Inactive 24 30 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 15 78 
Essex ELIZABETHTOWN Total 235 405 8 5 0 58 0 0 0 148 859 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017 

Essex  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Essex 
Essex 
Essex 

ESSEX  001 
ESSEX  001 
ESSEX  001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

103 
20 

123 

92 
7 

99 

1 
0 
1 

0 
3 
3 

0 
0 
0 

8 
3 

11 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

54 
13 
67 

258 
46 

304 

Essex 
Essex 
Essex 

ESSEX  002 
ESSEX  002 
ESSEX  002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

79 
4 

83 

85 
9 

94 

0 
1 
1 

1 
1 
2 

0 
0 
0 

12 
1 

13 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

33 
6 

39 

210 
22 

232 

Essex 
Essex 
Essex 

JAY  001 
JAY  001 
JAY  001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

341 
55 

396 

450 
49 

499 

8 
0 
8 

9 
5 

14 

5 
0 
5 

112 
10 

122 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
1 

212 
37 

249 

1,138 
157 

1,295 

Essex 
Essex 
Essex 

JAY  002 
JAY  002 
JAY  002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

206 
12 

218 

150 
21 

171 

2 
0 
2 

3 
0 
3 

0 
1 
1 

32 
6 

38 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

106 
14 

120 

499 
54 

553 

Essex 
Essex 
Essex 

KEENE  001 
KEENE  001 
KEENE  001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

202 
31 

233 

170 
16 

186 

1 
2 
3 

4 
0 
4 

2 
0 
2 

35 
4 

39 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

98 
9 

107 

512 
62 

574 

Essex 
Essex 
Essex 

KEENE  002 
KEENE  002 
KEENE  002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

159 
13 

172 

96 
10 

106 

3 
0 
3 

4 
1 
5 

1 
0 
1 

15 
3 

18 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

48 
7 

55 

326 
34 

360 

Essex 
Essex 
Essex 

LEWIS 
LEWIS 
LEWIS 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

160 
20 

180 

447 
43 

490 

6 
3 
9 

2 
0 
2 

4 
0 
4 

58 
8 

66 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
1 

130 
24 

154 

807 
99 

906 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017 

Essex  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Essex MINERVA Active 206 241 6 4 2 41 0 0 0 117 617 
Essex MINERVA Inactive 25 22 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 18 73 
Essex MINERVA Total 231 263 6 5 2 48 0 0 0 135 690 

Essex MORIAH  001 Active 150 323 2 1 2 42 0 0 1 77 598 
Essex MORIAH  001 Inactive 24 37 1 0 2 7 0 0 0 21 92 
Essex MORIAH  001 Total 174 360 3 1 4 49 0 0 1 98 690 

Essex MORIAH  002 Active 199 626 3 2 3 55 0 0 1 116 1,005 
Essex MORIAH  002 Inactive 26 64 3 0 0 16 0 0 0 19 128 
Essex MORIAH  002 Total 225 690 6 2 3 71 0 0 1 135 1,133 

Essex MORIAH  003 Active 189 363 3 1 1 31 0 0 0 76 664 
Essex MORIAH  003 Inactive 21 45 0 0 3 14 0 0 0 26 109 
Essex MORIAH  003 Total 210 408 3 1 4 45 0 0 0 102 773 

Essex MORIAH  004 Active 84 227 1 4 2 27 0 0 0 75 420 
Essex MORIAH  004 Inactive 18 24 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 17 63 
Essex MORIAH  004 Total 102 251 1 5 2 30 0 0 0 92 483 

Essex NEWCOMB Active 136 132 7 0 0 24 0 0 0 55 354 
Essex NEWCOMB Inactive 13 12 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 6 35 
Essex NEWCOMB Total 149 144 7 0 0 28 0 0 0 61 389 

Essex NORTH ELBA  001 Active 147 181 3 2 0 32 0 0 1 104 470 
Essex NORTH ELBA  001 Inactive 47 35 1 1 1 10 0 0 0 35 130 
Essex NORTH ELBA  001 Total 194 216 4 3 1 42 0 0 1 139 600 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017 

Essex  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Essex NORTH ELBA  002 Active 262 185 6 0 1 52 0 0 1 140 647 
Essex NORTH ELBA  002 Inactive 74 36 2 0 0 11 0 0 0 50 173 
Essex NORTH ELBA  002 Total 336 221 8 0 1 63 0 0 1 190 820 

Essex NORTH ELBA  003 Active 164 264 6 5 2 52 0 0 0 142 635 
Essex NORTH ELBA  003 Inactive 43 35 0 1 0 12 0 0 0 31 122 
Essex NORTH ELBA  003 Total 207 299 6 6 2 64 0 0 0 173 757 

Essex NORTH ELBA  004 Active 170 246 5 2 1 50 0 0 0 136 610 
Essex NORTH ELBA  004 Inactive 45 33 4 0 1 13 0 0 0 25 121 
Essex NORTH ELBA  004 Total 215 279 9 2 2 63 0 0 0 161 731 

Essex NORTH ELBA  005 Active 180 262 4 0 0 46 0 0 0 168 660 
Essex NORTH ELBA  005 Inactive 24 36 1 0 1 9 0 0 1 35 107 
Essex NORTH ELBA  005 Total 204 298 5 0 1 55 0 0 1 203 767 

Essex NORTH ELBA  006 Active 272 365 5 3 2 81 0 0 0 181 909 
Essex NORTH ELBA  006 Inactive 58 57 0 1 0 23 0 0 0 43 182 
Essex NORTH ELBA  006 Total 330 422 5 4 2 104 0 0 0 224 1,091 

Essex NORTH ELBA  007 Active 123 118 5 3 0 37 0 0 0 85 371 
Essex NORTH ELBA  007 Inactive 9 17 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 13 47 
Essex NORTH ELBA  007 Total 132 135 5 4 0 44 0 0 0 98 418 

Essex NORTH HUDSON Active 33 132 4 0 0 16 1 0 0 35 221 
Essex NORTH HUDSON Inactive 4 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 21 
Essex NORTH HUDSON Total 37 142 4 0 0 18 1 0 0 40 242 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017 

Essex  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Essex SCHROON  001 Active 92 353 11 0 0 41 0 0 0 88 585 
Essex SCHROON  001 Inactive 11 54 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 23 95 
Essex SCHROON  001 Total 103 407 12 0 0 47 0 0 0 111 680 

Essex SCHROON  002 Active 128 404 7 3 4 55 0 0 0 125 726 
Essex SCHROON  002 Inactive 30 65 1 0 0 7 0 0 1 24 128 
Essex SCHROON  002 Total 158 469 8 3 4 62 0 0 1 149 854 

Essex ST. ARMAND Active 286 317 7 2 2 76 0 0 1 178 869 
Essex ST. ARMAND Inactive 42 43 1 1 2 17 0 0 1 37 144 
Essex ST. ARMAND Total 328 360 8 3 4 93 0 0 2 215 1,013 

Essex TICONDEROGA  001 Active 96 239 5 0 2 35 0 0 0 95 472 
Essex TICONDEROGA  001 Inactive 23 31 2 0 1 11 0 0 0 30 98 
Essex TICONDEROGA  001 Total 119 270 7 0 3 46 0 0 0 125 570 

Essex TICONDEROGA  002 Active 150 300 8 4 0 39 0 0 0 99 600 
Essex TICONDEROGA  002 Inactive 15 30 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 17 69 
Essex TICONDEROGA  002 Total 165 330 9 4 3 42 0 0 0 116 669 

Essex TICONDEROGA  003 Active 71 171 4 0 0 24 0 0 0 55 325 
Essex TICONDEROGA  003 Inactive 9 19 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 15 47 
Essex TICONDEROGA  003 Total 80 190 4 0 0 28 0 0 0 70 372 

Essex TICONDEROGA  004 Active 141 270 9 0 3 34 0 0 0 112 569 
Essex TICONDEROGA  004 Inactive 24 23 3 0 1 6 0 0 0 15 72 
Essex TICONDEROGA  004 Total 165 293 12 0 4 40 0 0 0 127 641 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017 

Essex  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Essex TICONDEROGA  005 Active 100 195 3 1 0 31 0 0 0 68 398 
Essex TICONDEROGA  005 Inactive 21 25 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 28 83 
Essex TICONDEROGA  005 Total 121 220 3 1 1 39 0 0 0 96 481 

Essex TICONDEROGA  006 Active 108 210 5 2 1 37 0 0 0 77 440 
Essex TICONDEROGA  006 Inactive 16 35 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 23 84 
Essex TICONDEROGA  006 Total 124 245 5 2 2 46 0 0 0 100 524 

Essex WESTPORT  001 Active 78 104 1 5 0 20 0 0 1 65 274 
Essex WESTPORT  001 Inactive 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 17 
Essex WESTPORT  001 Total 84 108 1 5 0 22 0 0 1 70 291 

Essex WESTPORT  002 Active 211 346 9 3 0 48 0 1 1 104 723 
Essex WESTPORT  002 Inactive 31 29 3 0 2 11 0 0 0 40 116 
Essex WESTPORT  002 Total 242 375 12 3 2 59 0 1 1 144 839 

Essex WILLSBORO  001 Active 192 314 9 1 2 71 0 0 2 158 749 
Essex WILLSBORO  001 Inactive 17 35 0 0 1 16 0 0 0 24 93 
Essex WILLSBORO  001 Total 209 349 9 1 3 87 0 0 2 182 842 

Essex WILLSBORO  002 Active 130 282 3 0 1 50 0 0 0 101 567 
Essex WILLSBORO  002 Inactive 12 28 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 12 58 
Essex WILLSBORO  002 Total 142 310 3 0 2 55 0 0 0 113 625 

Essex WILMINGTON Active 212 331 2 4 2 67 0 0 2 210 830 
Essex WILMINGTON Inactive 23 45 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 34 113 
Essex WILMINGTON Total 235 376 3 4 2 77 0 0 2 244 943 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017 

Essex  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Essex  County Total 
Essex  County Total 
Essex  County Total 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

6,552 
984 

7,536 

10,577 
1,248 

11,825 

200 
34 

234 

83 
20 

103 

54 
24 
78 

1,741 
341 

2,082 

3 
1 
4 

1 
0 
1 

11 
6 

17 

4,393 
905 

5,298 

23,615 
3,563 

27,178 
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